
Urban Loop Frame - Dining & Bar Height
Assembly Instructions
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TWO ADULTS REQUIRED FOR ASSEMBLY

Upper Brace2

WORK ON A CLEAN
SMOOTH SURFACE

Required Assembly ToolsParts Hardware
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H1 4 Large Flat Head Allen Screw
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4 Washer

4 Adjustable Glide

Rubber Hammer
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Allen Wrench (Included)

Ax1

Ax1

Bx1

Bx1

T1

H2x4

H1x4

H3x4

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3


	图纸和视图
	模型


